LOCATION GOVERNMENT (FLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1983 TO 1982

ASSESSMENT OF FINANCIAL CONTRIBUTION

REG.	REF.	160
	4.—— N	

CONT. FEG. !

SERVICES' INVOLVED: WATER/FOUL SEVER/SIEFFLE WATER

AREA OF SITE:

FLOCE APEA OF FRESENT PROPOSAL:

Yearined ey:

CHEKED ET:

WETHOO OF ASSESSMENT:

TYZYGEZEŻA JATOT

MANAGER'S CROSSED NO: P/ /-

EMBERED IN CONTRIBUTIONS REGISTER!

Mil No additional Jenuices

EVELORIENT CONTROL ASSISTANT CRASS

sto kepont or File at date gasosunt 38/191

		ing the state of t	= nelsonelsementsementse nel =	Marianta Tan sariah memberakan	DECE	o en nomble de lagre	i' zii ilemiane."
ara 10 940.	boin to Relisson H W Mcgal		. C9	rificatë të	02 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	REAL CO.	
-:112-15	books to	ONTRUCE	<u></u>	s dever	<u> </u>	s v "	P ×
igrosal?	pelwood H	eighto	TOPPEGL	<u>}</u>			ď
PCATURNIA TO THE TOTAL TO	ul megae	n¥:					\ *
FFLIE				<u> </u>			-
	[4: 8:7						ě!
DEELLINGE/AFFA	CEATE WAS		LCSGED			EEFF M	۸
LEXCTA/STRUCT	00 100 V. 6. 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10				The same of the sa	神多句	Σ _ω ∨ .
	erie Par	11	14				
						Bern W.F.	
	EXERT I				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	× 20° ×	
	Har Andro Nyir Eyi	8: 8 <u>/</u>	i jë i Leberaritare	 			
	laint si				5 - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	* : **	3 , "
	W 2- 245	1 1 1		<u> </u> 			-
	(*************************************		- Ing-ii	A E		- H. W	7; (m) •)
	E26C	Page	₹ . sususu⊃um			: 왕 :도구무등*	≈≳a .
	_ <u>laso</u> oreeraa . 1841 kaas	, <u>-</u>	· ==: . · ==: · : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	ीं 	u se no	= =	I String Code
a		4	"==" >= === === :	\$ \$			
:	- en en promo e e en en Proje	_{프랑} 알아파우크 ^{및 함의} 5 7		Market Lands			
e self kerr	HESES FES : "Heses Si	2 ← 3	*	100 5 9 9	5 4	= 155° 332 3550.	
			: 		Andrés de Santa La companya da Santa	energana Interior	
	iestiti (ii).	rent in 1967 The second second					eraene v N
Total							
2 m	rolled stated in						
	* 0.5525 p = 5 * 0.505 T = 0.505 p = 1						

							4
					6.0	== 18/6	h/ .
25, Δ3:63 Summ 25, Δ3:63		ings negs					
		Signacia Signacia					
3 2 Lains 2 75,743 57 6							
			The state of the s	a solution (C)	A STATE OF THE STA	And the second s	

Order No. P/3535/91

Proposed extension to existing entrance and new

COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

Record of Executive Business and Manager's Orders Open Space:

Standard: A 1. 15 NO CO

CONTRIBUTION

Ciner:

SECURITY:

Bond / O.I.F.:

Cash:

driveway in front garden at 3 Birchwood Heights, Springfield, Tallaght for P. McGarry.

Paul McGarry, 3 Birchwood Heights, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Req. Ref. App. Recd: Floor Area: Site Area: Zoning:

91A/0940 07.06.91 23.8 sg.m. 145 sq.m.

Report of the Dublin Planning Officer, dated 26 July 1991

This is an application for PERMISSION for an extension to existing entrance and new driveway in front garden at 3 Birchwood Heights, Springfield, Tallaght for P. McGarry.

The proposed development is considered acceptable.

I recommend that a decision to GRANT PERMISSION be made under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-1990 subject to the following (2) conditions:-

(SEE CONDITIONS OVER)

(GB/AC)

Endorsed:

for Principal Officer

For Dublin Planning Officer

Order: -

A decision pursuant to Section 26(1) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-1990, to GRANT PERMISSION for the above proposal subject to the (3) conditions set out above is hereby made.

Dated:

to whom the appropriate powers have been delegated by Order of the Dublin City and County Manager, dated 26 July 1991.

COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH

Record of Executive Business and Manager's Orders

Proposed extension to existing entrance and new driveway in front garden at 3 Birchwood Heights, Springfield, Tallaght for P. McGarry.

CONDITIONS

- 1. The development to be carried out in its entirety in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto.
- 2. Piers and gates shall be similar in scale to those of the adjoining dwelling (No.5).

REASONS FOR CONDITIONS

- 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission and that effective control be maintained.
- 2. In the interest of the proper planning and development of the area.
- 3. Dishing of the foot path to be Cankreil out in accordance with the Requirements of the Engineering Department (Roads) of Dilli County Council, of officerate lefente.

In the interest of the proper planning and development of the colon

ly

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Tel. 724755 (ext. 262/264)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

Notification of Decision to Grant Permission

Paul McGarry,	Decision Order p/3535/91 1.08.91 Number and Date
3 Birchwood Heights,	Register Reference No
	Planning Control No
Dublin 24.	Application Received on
Applicant P. McGarry.	Floor Area: 23.8 sq.m.
In pursuance of its functions under the above-mentioned Acts the County Health District of Dublin, did by Order dated as above	we make a decision to grant Permission/
3 Birchwood Heights, Springfield,	
IND OF THE PERSON WELL IN THE WARRIES HE HE WE STATE FOR HE SERVING WE WERE WAS INCOME.	Messeria de Malangras des que argenten em dia que separgola de que macences meneros que via desenvole nos - Los
SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS	8
CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
1. The development to be carried out is entirety in accordance with the particulars and specifications lodged the application, save as may be require the other conditions attached hereto.	lans, development shall be in with accordance with the
2. Piers and gates shall be similar in to those of the adjoining dwelling (No	
3. Dishing of the footpath to be carried in accordance with the requirements of Engineering Department (Roads) of Department (County Council, at applicant's expense	f the proper planning and ublin development of the area.
's 8	ι = -
	f f
Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council	The formal of the second

IMPORTANT: Turn overleaf for further information

CONDITIONS

REASONS FOR CONDITIONS

NOTE:

S.D.A.

If there is no appeal to An Bord Pleanala against this decision PERMISSION/APPROVAL will be granted by the Council as soon as may be after the expiration of the period for the taking of such appeal. If every appeal made in accordance with the Acts has been withdrawn, the Council will grant the PERMISSION/APPROVAL after the withdrawal.

An appeal against the decision may be made to An Bord Pleanala. The applicant may appeal within one month from the date of receipt by him of this notification. ANY OTHER PERSON may appeal within twenty-one days beginning on the date of the decision.

An appeal shall be in writing and shall state the subject matter and grounds of the appeal. It should be addressed to:

An Bord Pleanala, Blocks 6 and 7, Irish Life Centre, Lower Abbey Street, Dublin 1,

(1) An appeal lodged by an applicant or his agent with An Bord Pleanala will be invalid unless accompanied by a fee of £36 (Thirty-six Pounds). (2) A party to an appeal making a request to An Bord Pleanala for an Oral Hearing of an appeal must, in addition to (1) above, pay to An Bord Pleanala a fee of £36 (Thirty-six Pounds). (3) A person who is not a party to an appeal must pay a fee of £10 (Ten Pounds) to An Bord Pleanala when making submissions or observations to An Bord Pleanala in relation to an appeal.

Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained and the terms of the approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work before any development which may be permitted is commenced.

FUTURE PRINT LTD.

Dublin County Council Comhairle Chontae Atha Cliath

Planning Department



Building Control Department, Liffey House, Tara Street, Dublin 1. Telephone:773066 Bloc 2, Ionad Bheatha na hEireann, Block 2, Irish Life Centre, Sraid na Mainistreach Iacht, Lower Abbey Street, Baile Atha Cliath 1. Dublin 1. Telephone. (01)724755 Fax. (01)724896

Register Reference: 91A/0940

Date : 10th June 1991

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1990

Dear Sir/Madam,

: <u>\$</u>

DEVELOPMENT: Extension to existing entrance and new drive way in

front garden

LOCATION : 3 Birchwood Heights, Springfield, Tallaght

APPLICANT : P. McGarry

APP. TYPE : PERMISSION

With reference to above, I acknowledge receipt of your application received on 7th June 1991.

Yours faithfully,

PRINCIPAL OFFICER

Paul McGarry, 3 Birchwood Heights, Tallaght, Dublin 24





Planning Application Form/ Bye - Law Application Form

PLEASE	READ INSTRUCTIONS AT BACK BEFORE COMPLETING FORM. ALL QUESTIONS MOST BE ANSWERED.
Approval st retention of	n for Permission [V] Outline Permission Approval Place in appropriate box. nould be sought only where an outline permission was previously granted. Outline permission may not be sought for the f structures or continuances of uses.
e englister sterilet	ess of site or building 3 BIRCHWOOD HEIGHTS
(If none, giv sufficient t	ve description to identify) DUBLING TALLACHT, DUBLING TALLACHT, DUBLING TALLACHT, DUBLING
3. Name of ap	opticant (Principal not Agent)
Address	
for prepara	address of MARY WALSH 77 BAWAYNTE RD. irm responsible tion of drawings TACLAGHT D. 74 Tel. No
TOO HARLIST	address to which 3 BIRCHWOOD HEIGHTS FYE LAW APPLIC as should be sent TALLAGHT, D. 24: SEC. No. 11 CE-
proposed d	evelopment NEW CONG. DRIVEWAY IN FRONT GARDEN
7. Method of	drainage
9. In the case	of any building or buildings to be retained on site, please state:
- P -	when last used
(b) Propos	sed use of each floor
	oposal involve demolition, partial demolition tue of any habitable house or part thereof?
(a) Area of	Site
(b) Floor are	ea of proposed development 23.8 M2 (NEW CONC. D/WAY TAKEA) Sq. m.
(c) Floor are	a of buildings proposed to be retained within site
	int's legal interest or estate in site LEASEHOLD
	w applying also for an approval under the Building Bye Laws? Place / in appropriate box.
4.Please state	the extent to which the Draft Building Regulations have been taken in account in your proposal:
List of documents	ments enclosed with A COVES OF PLAN, SECTION, LOCATION ME permission GC OF PAPER WITH DIANNING AD AND
o. DUBLIN requested for existing entran drive way in fr	ont garden of EGISTRATION FEE OF \$16.
	space of proposed development (See back) 23-8 M2 (NEW COLC D/NAY) Sq. m.
	ings proposed (if any)
Fee Payable	E
Signature of	(Applicant (or his Agent) > Lely Agent Date 24 5 91
	Type FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
Register Re	919 0940
	ceived E
Receipt No.	
Date	

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT) REGULATIONS 1977 to 1984.

Outline of requirements for applications for permission or Approval under the Local Government (Planning & Development) A 1963 to 1983. The Planning Acts and Regulations made thereunder may be purchased from the Government Publications Sales Office, Sun Alliance House, Molesworth Street, Dublin 2.

- Name and Address of applicant.
- Particulars of the interest held in the land or structure, i.e. whether freehold, leasehold, etc. 2.
- The page of a newspaper, circulating in the area in which the land or structure is situate, containing the required statutory notice. 3. The newspaper advertisement should state after the heading Co. Dublin.
 - (a) The address of the structure or the location of the land.
 - (b) The nature and extent of the development proposed. If retention of development is involved, the notice should be worded accordingly. Any demolition of habitable accommodation should be indicated.
 - (c) The name of the applicant.
 - NB. Applications must be received within 2 weeks from date of publication of the notice.
- 4. Four (4) sets of drawings to a stated scale must be submitted. Each set to include a layout or block plan, proposed and existing services to be shown on this drawing, location map, and drawings of relevant floor plans, elevations, sections, details of type and location of septic tank (if applicable) and such other particulars as are necessary to identify the land and to describe the works or structure to which the application relates (new work to be coloured or otherwise distinguished from any retained structures). Buildings, roads, boundaries and other features bounding the structure or other land to which the application relates shall be shown on site plans or layout plans. The location map should be of scale not less than 1: 2500 and should indicate the north point. The site of the proposed development must be outlined in red. Plans and drawings should indicate the name and address of the person by whom they were prepared. Any adjoining lands in which the applicant has an interest must be outlined in blue.
- In the case of a proposed change of use of any structure or land, requirements in addition to 1, 2, & 3 are:
 - (a) a statement of the existing use and the proposed use, or, where appropriate, the former use and the use proposed.
 - (b) (i) Four (4) sets of the drawings to a stated scale must be submitted. Each set to consist of a plan or location map (marked or coloured in red so as to identify the structure or land to which the application relates) to a scale of not less than 1:2500 and to indicate the North point. Any adjoining lands in which the application has an interest must be outlined in blue.
 - (ii) A layout and a survey plan of each floor of any structure to which the application relates.
 - (c) Plens and drawings should indicate the name and address of the person by whom they were prepared.
- Applications should be addressed to: Dublin County Council, Planning Department, Irish Life Centre, Lr. Abbey Street, Dublin 1, Tel. 724755.

SEPTIC TANK DRAINAGE: Where drainage by means of a septic tank is proposed, before a planning application is considered, the applicant may be required to arrange for a trial hole to be inspected and declared suitable for the satisfactory percolation of saptic tank effluent. The trial hole to be dug seven feet deep at or about the site of the septic tank. Septic tanks are to be in accordance with I.I.R.S. S.R. 6:75.

INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT:

The proposed use of an industrial premises should, where possible, be stated together with the estimated number of employees, (male and female). Details of trade effluents, if any, should be submitted.

Applicants to comply in full with the requirements of the Local Government (Water Pollution) Act, 1977 in particular the licencing provisions of Sections 4 and 16.

DUB DING DVC LAWAADDUGATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

MEANING APPLICATIONS			BUILDING BYE-LAW APPLICATIONS			
CLASS NO.	DESCRIPTION	FEE " "	CLASS NO.	DESCRIPTION	FEE	
	Provision of dwelling - House Flat.	£32.00 each		Dweiling (House/Flat)	£55.00_each	
1. 2. 3. 4.	Domestic extensions/other improvements.	£16,00	A B	Domestic Extension		
3	Provision of agricultural buildings (See Regs.)	£40.00 minimum	٠	(improvement/alteration)	£30.00 each	
7	Other buildings (i.e. offices, commercial, etc.)		C		Service and the service and th	
	Onler buildings (i.e. offices, commercial, etc.)	£1.75 per sq. metre (Min. £40.00)		Building — Office/ Commercial Purposes	£3,50 per m² (min, £70,00)	
5.	Use of land (Mining, deposit or waste)	£25.00 per 0.1 ha	D	Agricultural	£1.00 per m ²	
	P. Commission of the Commissio	(Min £ 250.00)	1	Buildings/Structures	in excess of	
6.	Use of land (Camping, parking, storage)	£25.00 per 0.1 ha (Min. £40.00)		24	300 sq. metres (min £70.00)	
7.	Provision of plant/machinery/tank or	£25,00 per 0.1 ha		= =	(Max £300.00)	
	other structure for storage purposes.	(Min. £100.00)	iΕ	Petrol Filling Station	£200.00	
8. 9.	Petrol Filling Station.	£100.00	F	Development or	£9.00 per 0.1 ha	
9.	Advertising Structures.	£10.00 per m ²		Proposals not coming	(£70.00 min.)	
	n various order of the transfer of the transf	(min £40.00)	i	within any of the		
10.	Electricity transmission lines.	£25,00 per 1,000m	€	foregoing classes.	ways and a second	
		(Min. £40.00)	1	- W-49-28-H	Min. Fee £30.00	
311 :	Any other development.	£5.00 per 0.1 ha			Max. Fee £20,000	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Min. £40.00)			ಾರ್ಯವಾಗಿ ೧ ಎಟ್ಟುವ ಿಪ್ಗೊತ್ತ ್ನಿಯ	

Cheques etc. should be made payable to: Dublin County Council.

Gross Floor space is to be taken as the total floor space on each floor measured from the inside of the external walls. For full détails of Fees and Exemptions see Local Government (Planning and Development) (Fees) Regulations 1984.

	REC	EIPT CODE
COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA	CLIATH	2A (4)
PAID BY - DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL	issue of this receipt	S DV; SU
CASH DUBLIN 1.	STREET Independent that	
CHEQUE	feudered is the disection.	an an
MO T	المراكب عند المراكب المراكبين المراكبين المراكبين المراكبين المراكبين المراكبين المراكبين المراكبين المراكبين المراكب المراكبين ال	TE VERMANDER PROME
	an mandally a statement of a second	
e16.00	도 <u>· 의</u> 배우를 봤어졌는 #9 <u>라</u> 겠다. *-, 19 회	
101-	day of June	
Received this McGavry		
$\mathcal{A} \setminus \mathcal{B} \subset \mathcal{B}$	= Z2 ≥ S : XENNERON MENUNTAL SAN STORE A :	
Elementary of the second contract of the seco		
Tolloght	The second of th	
he sum of 9x too		Pounds
	Pence, being	Pr
alarning application	at above as	6lv (2)
January approximation		
	S-CAREY	Class C
E Sholle Leave Cash	nier Principal Officer	



